
D.Y PATIL DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

Sr.No. Photo of the
Faculty

Name of the
Faculty

Educational
Qualification

Contact No. Email id Years’
Experience

1

Dr. Sunil
Vasant Surte

Ph.D , MBA , M.Com ,
B.COM

9892777004

sunil.surte@dypatil.edu 30

2 Sunil
Gajananrao
Dhobale

MBA , B.COM, LLM 9819209588 sunil.dhobale@dypatil.edu 18

3 Swati Pravin
Patil

Ph.D,MBA , BA 9769470406

swati.patil@dypatil.edu

19

mailto:sunil.surte@dypatil.edu
mailto:sunil.dhobale@dypatil.edu
mailto:swati.patil@dypatil.edu


4 Komal Kiran
Gaurat

B.SC.,PGDHRM 9819532135

komal.gaurat@dypatil.edu

14

5 Sameer
Mahadeo
Yadav

B.SC,HRM Diploma 9892908272

sameer.yadav@dypatil.ed
u

14

6 Jayshree
Vikas Pagare

BA 9870195300

jayshree.pagare@dypatil.e
du

13

7 Vijay
Shrirang Patil

B.COM 9769410063

vijay.shrirang.patil@dypatil
.edu

14

mailto:komal.gaurat@dypatil.edu
mailto:sameer.yadav@dypatil.edu
mailto:sameer.yadav@dypatil.edu
mailto:jayshree.pagare@dypatil.edu
mailto:jayshree.pagare@dypatil.edu
mailto:vijay.shrirang.patil@dypatil.edu
mailto:vijay.shrirang.patil@dypatil.edu


8 Vanda
Tukaram
Salgaonkar

M.LIB.&ISC. ,B.A.,
B.LIB.&ISC.

9819100705

vanda.salgaonkar@dypatil
.edu

16

9 Pradeep
Prakash
Jathar

M.Lib., B.LIB 9702608093

pradip.jathar@dypatil.edu

17

10 Tanaji
Ramchandra
Patil

BA 9867986757

tanaji.patil@dypatil.edu

14

11 Rahul
Tukaram
Jadhav

SSC 9967496475

rahuljadhav737@gmail.co
m

17

mailto:vanda.salgaonkar@dypatil.edu
mailto:vanda.salgaonkar@dypatil.edu
mailto:tanaji.patil@dypatil.edu
mailto:rahuljadhav737@gmail.com
mailto:rahuljadhav737@gmail.com


12 Sandip
Shivaji Methe

SSC 9870643209
&
8652666947 sandipmethe1986@gmail.

com

16

13 Rupesh
Padmakar
Joshi

BCOM, Diploma In
Hardware And
Networking`

9820677754

rupesh.joshi@dypatil.edu

11

14 Sandeep
Suresh Surve

BA ,Diploma In
Hardware And
Networking`

9769400705

sandeep.surve@dypatil.ed
u

16

15 Sachin
Ramchandra
Kobnak

BA 9987321025

sachin.kobnak@dypatil.ed
u

14

mailto:sandipmethe1986@gmail.com
mailto:sandipmethe1986@gmail.com
mailto:rupesh.joshi@dypatil.edu


16 Prakash
Radhakisan
Waghmare

HSC 8108644321

prakash.waghmare@dypa
til.edu

14

17 Dashrath
Sambhaji
Yedge

SSC 9702795081

dashrat.hyedge@dypatil.e
du

14

18 Ketan Vijay
Patil

HSC 9773502184

ketan.patil@dypatil.edu

14

19 Bhalchandra
Bhikaji Patil

SSC 9920361437 Bhal.patil@dypatil.edu 14

mailto:prakash281983@gmail.com
mailto:prakash281983@gmail.com
mailto:ketanpatil707@googlemail.com


20 Lakshman
Aaba kodag

B.A 8104324655 lakshman_kodag@yahoo.
co.in

14

21 Santosh
Maph

Diploma In Electric 9773062934 santosh456668@rediffmail
.com

14

22 Sandeep
Laxman
Nanaware

HSC 7506999574 sandeepnanaware@yaho
omail.com

13

23 Samadhan
Radhakisan
Waghmare

HSC 9167851514 samadhan.waghamare@r
ediffmail.com

13

mailto:lakshman_kodag@yahoo.co.in
mailto:lakshman_kodag@yahoo.co.in
mailto:santosh456668@rediffmail.com
mailto:santosh456668@rediffmail.com
mailto:samadhan.waghamare@rediffmail.com
mailto:samadhan.waghamare@rediffmail.com


24 Sharad
Atmaram
Visave

SSC 8652551848 visave_123@rediffmail.co
m

13

25 Mansing
Dadu Kadam

BA 8806837384 mansing.kadam@dypatil.e
du

6

26 Uday Kapadi HSC 9702373911 uday.kapdi@gmail.com 7

mailto:visave_123@rediffmail.com
mailto:visave_123@rediffmail.com


27 Mayur Kishor
Mhatre

HSC 9673399068 mayurmhatre123@gmail.c
om

5

28 Manisha
Rakesh
Kudatarkar

BA 8459691678 manisha.tharwal@dypatil.
edu

5

29 Mr. Santosh
Shivanna
Kote

B.COM 7387491392
&
7506357705

santos.kote@dypatil.edu 4

30 Akshay
Shivaji
Maingade

HSC , Hardware &
Networking

9970733322 akshay.maingade@dypatil
.edu

4

31 Snehal Abaji
Shimpi

BCom 9987978985 snehal.shimpe@dypatil.ed
u

4

mailto:snehal.shimpe@dypatil.edu
mailto:snehal.shimpe@dypatil.edu


32 Vishal
Massey

MBA, B.COM 9594896709 vishal.massey@dypatil.ed
u

4

33 Megha
Tandel

B.COM 8779182591 megha.tandel@dypatil.edu 3

34 Kashmira
Chande

BMS 9930536489 kashmira.chande@dypatil.
edu

1

35 Gurunath
Surte

BA 9004562777 gurunath.surte@dypatil.e
du

1

36 Sarabjyot
Saini

BBA 9920399395 Sarbajot.saini@dypatil.edu 1

mailto:meghatandelmg33@gmail.com

